Applications
⎕⎕ Process controls
⎕⎕ Used for monitoring airflow
⎕⎕ Used for monitoring pressure drop across
filters
⎕⎕ Used for monitoring building static pressure
Features & Benefits
⎕⎕ Economical

ranges of 25 Pa to 100 Pa and 0.1”wc to 0.4”wc.
The pressure sensor technology is based on
thermal flow measurement of gas through a
micro-flow channel within the sensor chip, which
results in superior sensitivity for ultra low
pressures. The device features field selectable
current or voltage output signal types and can
be set for unidirectional or bidirectional pressure
measurements for the most flexible application.
The output signal is factory calibrated and
temperature compensated for highest start-up
accuracy and trouble-free operation.
D a t a s h e e t
PS-2AEULDP Series
Economical Ultra Low Pressure Transmitter
PS-2AEULDP0.1WC Ultra low differential pressure, Economical, Nema4X, ±0.1” & 0 - 0.1” WC
ranges & selectable outputs
PS-2AEULDP0.2WC Ultra low differential pressure, Economical, Nema4X, ±0.2” & 0 - 0.2” WC
ranges & selectable outputs
PS-2AEULDP0.4WC Ultra low differential pressure, Economical, Nema4X, ±0.4” & 0 - 0.4” WC
ranges & selectable outputs
PS-2AEULDP025PA Ultra low differential pressure, Economical, Nema4X, ±25 & 0 - 25 Pa
ranges & selectable outputs
PS-2AEULDP050PA Ultra low differential pressure, Economical, Nema4X, ±50 & 0 - 50 Pa
ranges & selectable outputs
PS-2AEULDP100PA Ultra low differential pressure, Economical, Nema4X, ±100 & 100 Pa
ranges & selectable outputs
Model Selection
PS-2AEULDP_DS_10_EN
Specifications subject to change without notice.